Description

10” x 32” Wire Wafer Broom
Refills (to include one spacer
with each wafer)

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI
Tabulation of Bids Received October 21, 2009
Request Number: D9100647RQ

Vendor

Key Equipment &
Supply Co.

M-B Companies Inc

Jack Horner’s Machinery
& Contractor Suppliers, Inc

The G.W. Van Kepppel Co

Unit price
$7.68

$7.69

$8.05

$8.59

Total

$12,480.00

$12,496.30

$13,081.25

$13,958.75

Remarks

Awarded



